A R 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
(;D AN]E @UJN TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
r,."'" 9 Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
: L TATNT Public Works Engineering Divi
W%KS HIGHWAY & ol ot ot s it
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 81
DATE: 11/13/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 313083
P.O.No.; 20151137

PROJECT: Dane County East Highway Garage & Salt Storage Facility
CONTRACTOR: Camosy Incorporated
DIESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 81

2. ~Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Deduct plantings scope of work for all three infiltration basins, which includes tilling of
compost, planting of plugs and seed, and erosion control measures.

4, Reason for Change: Dane County will provide all plantings and landscape restoration.

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($31,676.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Confract amount was........... S —— $12,875,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....cvvvvevvivieian. T — RN, S— o ($2,494,243.39)
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was....u i $10,380,756.61
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of.......... S — ($31,676.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will Be....i.vvvcieriniiiicmieon $10,349,080.61
The Completion Date will be Unchanged DY .....cuvcrivrrniiniiiiiie s sssseseersns e erssessesesi .. 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thergore 1S i auniv T TR 1/1/17
Approvals: / / /

Pupie\Works & Transportation Committee Chnltetfer's Division

Eonlmctor T/ Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Conlractor Purchasing Department AIE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENQINEERTNG DIVISIONVTodd Draper\3 13083 - Construction of Easl Highway Garage - Sall Storage Facility (Bid Package A) and Medical Examiner Office Building (Bid Package
B)\11 - Change Orders\HWY\313083 Change Order Temiplate.docx




